Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk
Specification is subject to change without notice.
Eligible for automatic 3 year warranty - no registration required.
Proof of purchase required in the event of a warranty claim.
CJ90VST2
Jigsaw
Included accessories
Blade
Wrench
Case
Variants
CJ90VST2J1Z
230V
GTIN  4966376333417
CJ90VST2J2Z
110V
GTIN  4966376333424
Features
Compact design
Large blade release lever
Secure blade clamp for extra stability when cutting curves
Cylinder & plate type plunger improves durability and cutting accuracy
High cutting speed
Dust blower keeps cut line clear
Specification
Power Input 705W
No-load Speed 850-3000/min
Stroke Length 26mm
Minimum Cutting Radius 25mm
Cutting Capacity
Wood: 90mm
Mild steel: 10mm
Length 215mm
Weight 2.2kg
Faster cutting speed
New blade clamp
Dust blower